KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL,SULLIA.

DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY

UG CLINICAL POSTING SEPTEMBER - 2019

BATCH :-2015-16 (8 th TERM)

SL.NO | DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS PG’S
i 16/09/2019 | Monday Basics Dr. Ashwini Dr. Aiswarya
2 17/09/2019 | Tuesday Diagnostics in Dr. Ashwini Dr.Rehna
dermatology Ahamed
3 18/09/2019 | Wednesday | Seborrheic keratosis Dr.Sachin shetty Dr. Aiswarya
4 19/09/2019 | Thursday Psoriasis Dr.Nagaraj Dr.Rehna
Ahamed
5 20/09/2019 | Friday Steven jhonson Dr.Sachin shetty Dr. Aiswarya
syndrome & Toxic
Epidermal necrolysis
6 21/09/2019 | Saturday Eczema vaginal discharge | Dr.Sachin shetty Dr. Aiswarya
7 23/08/2019 | Monday Acne & Alopecia Dr.Mallikarjun Dr.Rehna
i Ahamed
8 24/09/2019 | Tuesday Palmoplantar Psoriasis & | Dr.Mallikarjun Dr.Rehna
cther types ' Ahamed
9 | 25/05/2019 | Wednesday | Pemphigus Vulgaris & | Dr.Maiiikarjun | Dr. Aiswarya
| | Bacterial infection | i
10 . 25,09/2019 : Thursday Scabies, Varicella & ! Or.N Badrinath ' Dr.Rehna
‘ l Tinea Ahamed
11 1 27/09/2019 ' Friday Bullous pemphigoid | Dr. Nagaraj | Dr.Aiswarya

Copy Te:-1. The Dean, KVGMC&H,Sullia.
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KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL,SULLIA.

DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY

UG THEORY POSTING SEPTEMBER - 2019

BATCH :-2015-16 (8 th TERM & 9 th Term)

SL.NO | DATE DAY TOPICS® TEACHERS PGS

1 06/09/2019 | Friday HIV Dr. Mallikarjun Dr. Aiswarya

2 13/09/2019 | Friday Onychomycosis Dr. Ashwini Dr. Rehna
Ahmed

Copy To:-1. The Dean, KVGMC&H,Sullia.
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